www.nortronic.no • post@nortronic.no • tlf 66 81 38 60
M
ed forbehold om
 trykkfeil og endringer
50   |   12V LED moduler
12V LED moduler
Små dimbare robuste LED moduler IP68 i kjede. Gir spesielt jevn og bred lysspredning for bruk i skilt,
bokstaver og som bakgrunnsbelysning. Kan også benyttes til indirekte belysning. Leveres i fleksible
kjeder som kan kuttes mellom hver modul.
Betegnelse Varenummer Fargetemperatur
Lumen
pr modul
Lumen
pr meter
Modul
avstand
Antall moduler
 pr meter
Signrayz Ultra 670 LS-U670-65K-B200-A 6500K 150lm 750 lm/m 200mm 5
Signrayz Ultra 670 LS-U670-40K-B250-A 4000K 138lm 552 lm/m 250mm 4 Page 1GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
Applications:
• Channel letters
• Box signs
• Cove lighting

Temp.
Module
Spacing
(mm)
Number of Modules Nominal Light Output (lm)*
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
Per
Module
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
LS-U670-71K-B250-A 7100K 250 1.2 4 150 180 600
LS-U670-65K-B250-A 6500K 250 1.2 4 150 180 600
LS-U670-57K-B250-A 5700K 250 1.2 4 150 180 600
LS-U670-50K-B250-A 5000K 250 1.2 4 150 180 600
LS-U670-45K-B250-A 4500K 250 1.2 4 138 166 552
LS-U670-40K-B250-A 4000K 250 1.2 4 138 166 552
LS-U670-30K-B250-A 3000K 250 1.2 4 127 155 508
LS-U670-27K-B250-A 2700K 250 1.2 4 127 155 508
* ± 10%
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT RATINGS LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION
MADE IN
EUROPE
12V DC
ONEWhite®
COLOR CONSISTENCY
VERSALENZ®
ADVANCED OPTICS
CAPZUL®
WATERPROOF
CONSTANT
CURRENT
UV
RESISTANT
50,000 HRS
L70 LIFETIME
9 YEAR
WARRANTY
600 Series Batwing Beam Pattern
REV: 20FEB2019
Data sheet subject to change without notice.
SIGNRAYZ® ULTRA 670
LS-U670-XXX-B250-A
LED MODULES
Page 1GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
Applications:
• Channel letters
• Box signs
• Cove lighting
• Applications starting at 5” (125 mm) depth
ULTRA 600 SERIES — With its slim and compact shape, the
ULTRA 600 Series is designed for brighter and deeper signs.
It features an innovative optic that expands its coverage across
the sign demanding fewer modules per sign than the original
product range.
600 Series Batwing Pattern
Luminous Efficacy 121 lm/W @ 6500K
Wattage per Module
1.24 W Nominal
1.30 W Maximum
Input Voltage 12 V DC
Input Current 0.103 A/ module
Power Supply Loading 44 modules per 60 W
Ingress Protection IP68
Operating Temperature -40° — +140° F (-40° — +60° C)
L70 Lifetime @ 60° C 50,000 Hours
Warranty 9 Year Standard Warranty
Part Number

LS-U670-27K-B250-A 2700K 250 1.2 4 127 155 508
* ± 10%
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT RATINGS LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION
MADE IN
EUROPE
12V DC
ONEWhite®
COLOR CONSISTENCY
VERSALENZ®
ADVANCED OPTICS
CAPZUL®
WATERPROOF
CONSTANT
CURRENT
UV
RESISTANT
50,000 HRS
L70 LIFETIME
9 YEAR
WARRANTY
600 Series Batwing Beam Pattern
REV: 20FEB2019
Data sheet subject to change without notice.
SIGNRAYZ® ULTRA 670
LS-U670-XXX-B250-A
LED MODULES
Page 1GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/AgiLight |
GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
Applications:
• Channel letters
• Box signs
• Cove lighting
• Applications starting at 5” (125 mm) depth
ULTRA 600 SERIES — With its slim and compact shape, the
ULTRA 600 Series is designed for brighter and deeper signs.
It features an innovative optic that expands its coverage across
the sign demanding fewer modules per sign than the original
product range.
600 Series Batwing Pattern
Luminous Efficacy 121 lm/W @ 6500K
Wattage per Module
1.24 W Nominal
1.30 W Maximum
Input Voltage 12 V DC
Input Current 0.103 A/ module
Power Supply Loading 44 modules per 60 W
Ingress Protection IP68
Operating Temperature -40° — +140° F (-40° — +60° C)
L70 Lifetime @ 60° C 50,000 Hours
Warranty 9 Year Standard Warranty
Part Number

LS-U670-27K-B250-A 2700K 250 1.2 4 127 155 508
* ± 10%
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT RATINGS LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION
MADE IN
EUROPE
12V DC
ONEWhite®
COLOR CONSISTENCY
VERSALENZ®
ADVANCED OPTICS
CAPZUL®
WATERPROOF
CONSTANT
CURRENT
UV
RESISTANT
50,000 HRS
L70 LIFETIME
9 YEAR
WARRANTY
600 Series Batwing Beam Pattern
REV: 20FEB2019
Data sheet subject to change without notice.
SIGNRAYZ® ULTRA 670
LS-U670-XXX-B250-A
LED MODULES
Channel
Depth
(in.)
Single Row Multiple Rows
Max.
Stroke
Module
Spacing
Row
Spacing
Module
Spacing
4 13 9 9 9
5 17 9.8 13 9.8
6 20 9.8 16 9.8
7 19 9.8 18 9.8
8 17 9.8 17 9.8
Channel
Depth
(mm)
Single Row Multiple Rows
Max.
Stroke
Module
Spacing
Row
Spacing
Module
Spacing
100 330 225 225 225
125 430 250 330 250
150 505 250 405 250
175 480 250 455 250
200 430 250 430 250
*Density guide designed to maintain a minimum of 600 lux for a single row or 800 lux for multiple rows at sign face (7328 white).
LS-U670-xxx-B250-A

1.89 in
48 mm
9.84 in / 250 mm
SIGNRAYZ ®  ULTRA 670
LS-U670-XXX-B250-A
LED MODULES
7.87 in / 200 mm
Betegnelse Varenummer Fargetemperatur Lumen
pr modul
Lumen
pr meter
Modul
avstand
Antall
moduler pr meter
Signrayz Ultra 430 LS-U430-65K-B150-A 6500K 34 228 150mm 6,7
Page 1GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
Luminous Efficacy 113 lm/W @ 6500K
Wattage per Module
0.30 W Nominal

Temp.
Module
Spacing
(mm)
Number of Modules Nominal Light Output (lm)*
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
Per
Module
Per
Foot
Per
Meter
LS-U430-75K-B100-A 7500K 100 3 10 33 99 330
LS-U430-65K-B100-A 6500K 100 3 10 34 102 340
LS-U430-57K-B100-A 5700K 100 3 10 32 96 320
LS-U430-50K-B100-A 5000K 100 3 10 32 96 320
LS-U430-40K-B100-A 4000K 100 3 10 32 96 320
LS-U430-30K-B100-A 3000K 100 3 10 30 90 300
LS-U430-27K-B100-A 2700K 100 3 10 30 90 300
LS-U430-75K-B150-A 7500K 150 2 6.7 33 66 221
LS-U430-65K-B150-A 6500K 150 2 6.7 34 68 228
LS-U430-57K-B150-A 5700K 150 2 6.7 32 64 214
LS-U430-50K-B150-A 5000K 150 2 6.7 32 64 214
LS-U430-40K-B150-A 4000K 150 2 6.7 32 64 214
LS-U430-30K-B150-A 3000K 150 2 6.7 30 60 201
LS-U430-27K-B150-A 2700K 150 2 6.7 30 60 201
* ± 10%
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT RATINGS
MADE IN
EUROPE
12V DC
ONEWhite®
COLOR CONSISTENCY
VERSALENZ®
ADVANCED OPTICS
CAPZUL®
WATERPROOF
CONSTANT
CURRENT
UV
RESISTANT
50,000 HRS
L70 LIFETIME
9 YEAR
WARRANTY
Applications:
• Wide stroke channel letters
• Shallow to medium box signs
• Small to medium cloud signs
• Applications starting at 1.2” (30 mm) depth
ULTRA 400 Series - This new comprehensive option for super
low-profile 1.2” (30mm) to 4” (100mm) depths, is available in
three lumen outputs.
Data sheet subject to change without notice.
REV: 22APR2019
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION
400 Series Batwing Beam Pattern
SIGNRAYZ® ULTRA 430
LS-U430-XXK-BXXX-A
LED MODULES
Page 3GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
3.94 in / 100 mm
5.91 in / 150 mm
2.42 in / 61.5 mm
4.39 in / 111.5 mm
1.52 in
38.5 mm
0.42 in
10.6 mm
1.03 in
26.2 mm
NOTES: WIRE IS 18 AWG / 0.82 mm²
RED STRIPE (+), WHITE (-)
DIMENSION
DRAWING
1. UL ONLY - These products are only suitable for connection to a UL rated Class 2 power source rated 12 Volt or less.
2. UL ONLY - These products are intended for use only when connected to a power source that complies with UL rated Class 2 voltage and energy limited circuit.
3. UL ONLY -When these units are connected to a UL rated Class 2 circuit, they are not to draw a total wattage of greater than the secondary or output rating of
the UL rated Class 2 power supply.
4. These products may be secured in place in the end product by any means available.
5. These products are suitable for use in dry, damp, and wet locations. Not suitable for submersed applications.
MODULE DIMENSIONS
Part Number Length (in/mm) Width (in/mm) Height (in/mm)
LS-U430-xxx-B100-A 1.52/38.5 1.03/26.2 0.42/10.6
Page 3GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
3.94 in / 100 mm
5.91 in / 150 mm
2.42 in / 61.5 mm
4.39 in / 111.5 mm
1.52 in
38.5 mm
0.42 in
10.6 mm
1.03 in
26.2 mm
NOTES: WIRE IS 18 AWG / 0.82 mm²
RED STRIPE (+), WHITE (-)